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Saturday   3:23 pm Lanes 17 - 28ABC Gates Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 CRUZ
2 JAMES
3 WARFIELD, M
4 WARFIELD, B
5 BROWN
6 KENT
7 GONZALEZ
8 WASMUTH
9 REYNOLDS

10 TANKSLEY-JONES
11 VELAZQUEZ
12 HARTZOG
13 SHANNON
14 WITZ
15 BATISTE, J
16 ZAZZARO
17 BALLOU
18 SCOVILLE

19 BRUNETTE
20 ROGERS
21 JACKSON
22 ZAZUBEC
23 TURNER
24 BATISTE, R
25 SYKES
26 WILSON
27 GLAZER

28 DeLORENZO
29 COOPER
30 WAMBOLD, M
31 WAMBOLD, A
32 KENDRICK
33 WILLIAMS
34 BYE
35 MANEIRO
36 COLEMAN

Lane Assignments
29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34 35-36 35-36 37-38

Wk01  08/26   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22

Wk02  09/02   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/09   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  09/16  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  09/23  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2
Wk06  09/30  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6

Wk07  10/07  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/14  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
HD1  10/21 No pointsBL Tournament

Wk09  10/28  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  11/04  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  11/11  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk12  11/18   7- 34  17-  8  14-  4  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk13  11/25  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  34- 29  19- 22  36- 30
Wk14  12/02  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  34- 14  36-  8  12-  5
Wk15  12/09  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15

Wk16  12/16  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15  34-  6   1- 26   4-  2  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
15-16 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20

Wk17  12/23  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27  34- 23   5- 33   1-  3   2- 25  17- 13   4-  7
Wk18  12/30   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17

17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22
Wk19  01/06   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk20  01/13  34-  4  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk21  01/20  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk22  01/27  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  11- 34  33-  9  23- 29
Wk23  02/04   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20

Wk24  02/10  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk25  02/17   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27

25-26 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 27-28 29-30 29-30 29-30
Wk26  02/18   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13

17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22
Wk27  02/24  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk28  03/02  34-  5  33- 20  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk29  03/09  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  34- 18  33- 17   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10
Wk30  03/16  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  34- 25  32- 12  35- 13
Wk31  03/23   4- 31   5- 14  35- 24   1-  3   8- 36   6- 15  29- 19  17- 16   2- 32  Manually assigned

Wk32  03/30   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  No pointsFun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 17

37-38 39-40 39-40 41-42 41-42 43-44 43-44 45-46 45-46
Wk01  08/26  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36

23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 27-28
Wk02  09/02  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/09  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  09/16   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  09/23   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 27-28
Wk06  09/30   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/07   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  10/14  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
HD1  10/21 No pointsBL Tournament

Wk09  10/28   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13

Wk10  11/04  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk11  11/11   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk12  11/18  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk13  11/25  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk14  12/02  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4

Wk15  12/09   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14  34-  2  31- 29   3- 24  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk16  12/16  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10

21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26
Wk17  12/23  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk18  12/30  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  34- 28  21- 33  29-  8

23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 27-28
Wk19  01/06  34- 21  33- 23  11- 13  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk20  01/13  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk21  01/20  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk22  01/27  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk23  02/04  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  34- 10  33- 16  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12

Wk24  02/10  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  34- 31  12- 16  33- 29
Wk25  02/17  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  34-  1  13- 31  29- 12  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8

31-32 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34 33-34 35-36 35-36 35-36
Wk26  02/18  34- 35  12-  6  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7

23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 27-28
Wk27  02/24  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk28  03/02  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk29  03/09  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35
Wk30  03/16   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3
Wk31  03/23   7-  9  25- 21  26- 20  30- 23  11- 33  12- 27  10- 13  22- 28  18- 34  Manually assigned

Wk32  03/30  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  34- 33  31- 32  35- 36  No pointsFun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 17


